Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Series 181 thru 183
90° Pin-Staked Flex Jumper
ORDERING INFORMATION
XX-XXXX-18X X X XX XX
Insulation Option
 HT=High-tempcableinsulation
Plating Option
 TL=Sn/PbSpecialOrderOnly
Polarization Option
 P=Polarizationstripe
Bend Option
 A=Bothendsbent90°,samedirection
 B=Onemaleendbent90°
 C=Bothendsbent90°,oppositedirection
 D=Onefemaleendbent90°
Series
 181=Male,bothends
 182=Male/Female(Sn)
 183=Female,bothends(Sn)
Cable Length “L”(inches)
 2"=002(min)
 2.5"=002.5
 2.25"=002.25
 2.125"=002.125
No. of Conductors
 (4thru40)
NOTE:Pleasecontactthefactoryforpriceandavailabilityofany
high-temp(HT)cablelargerthan20conductors.
2609 Bartram Road • Bristol, PA 19007-6810 USA
TEL 215-781-9956 • FAX 215-781-9845
WWW.ARIESELEC.COM • INFO@ARIESELEC.COM
11019
Rev. 11.5
2 of 2
ALL DIMENSIONS: INCHES [MILLIMETERS]
ALL TOLERANCES: ±0.005 [0.13] UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
MAY SHIP WITH OR WITHOUT POLARIZATION STRIPE UNLESS SPECIFIED
CONSULT FACTORY FOR OTHER SIZES AND CONFIGURATIONS
CUSTOMIZATION: ARIES SPECIALIZES IN CUSTOM DESIGN AND PRODUCTION.
SPECIAL MATERIALS, PLATINGS, SIZES, AND CONFIGURATIONS CAN BE
FURNISHED, DEPENDING ON QUANTITY.
ARIES RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRODUCT GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
WITHOUT NOTICE
PRINTOUTS OF THIS DOCUMENT MAY BE OUT-OF-DATE AND SHOULD BE
CONSIDERED UNCONTROLLED